NFL Pick’Em 2022-23

Progressive Tournament Statistics
As of:

Week 8

Week #5 : $157
Progressive Added: $53
Progressive Pot: $387

Total Money Released: $1,053

Phillips maintains his dominance with a
three pick lead in first place at 79 correct
picks. Chow is is sole possession of
second place with 76 correct. Third is a
tie between Patrick and Kathy at 75
correct picks.

Over 58 different people have participated
so far this season and the pool has
disbursed over a grand half way through
the season, with much more to come!

Don’t miss a week, as you can fall quickly
from the top spot, ten weeks to go
anything can happen.

Thanks for playing the most popular, for

entertainment purposes only, NFL football
pool in town.

mikesglobalgrill.com

John Phillips
Chow
Patrick
Kathy
Gordon/Carla
Randy
Chip

Chef Mike
Doug
Perfect Dave
Kirk H
Dennis
Greg Jungla
Mike D
Tony E
Alie

Mike G
Hytower
Candace F
Mike R
Tory

Ken

Mike K
Heidi

AlIC
BobStick
Rick

Ralph
Anita

Keri D
Bryan S
Keith F
Shelley E
Frank S
Steve K
Sherry
Rod

Keith & Candice
Dana
Steve L
Miguel M
Susan H
Barbara
John Allen
Malcolm
Mike N.
Jay French
Jason
Susan §
Paul

Fred
Shannon
Pickle
Scoop
Vale

Bob U
Neydi/Said
Ken C

Progressive Results - After Week #8 - 2022-23 Season

Total
Wins

78
75
74
74
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
70
69
68
68
67
67
66
66
66
65
65
64
64
63
63
60
60
59
58
57
56
55
53
49
31
28
26
25
23
20
19
18
14
14

B

® B OO O O N ©® ® ® O

Current

Place

® ® ©® O ;O O W W N

13
14
14
16
16
18
18
18
21
21
23
23
25
25
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
48
49
49
49
52
53
53
53
56
57
58

Pevious

Place

54

47

48
50
50

52
53

Change | Weeks | Avg Per
Played | Week

8

DN N WA WA A D ® O N ® ® ® O ® ® N ©® ® ® 0 o ® O o M ® ® 0 W W ® O W ® O W W ® 0o

1

9.75
9.38
9.25
9.25
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.88
8.88
8.88
8.88
8.75
8.63
8.50
8.50
8.38
8.38
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.13
8.13
8.00
8.00
9.00
7.88
7.50
7.50
7.38
7.25
713
8.00
6.88
6.63
8.17
7.75
7.00
8.67
6.25
7.67
10.00
9.50
9.00
7.00
7.00
6.50
11.00
5.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
8.00

Week 8

12
11
10

i
© O ® N ® © o © N ® © ® © ® N © N © ®

a | =
o o

Week 7

10

o A OO N ©® N O N N © © ® A O O ® O ® ® © © ©O© O ® o O N o N N o

Week 6

=

oo 0N A O OO O © ® © N OO oo N ® o AN e N O N e © ©

o © o w

Week 5

12
1
10

9
11

Week 4

1"
10
12
12
10

N A © O O O N ® O W ® ® ® O ©® N O ®m N © © O

Week 3

® o A ® ® N O ® ® N o N O N A~ N ©O© N ®o b~ O O © N O NN ® © N ® 0 o o

Week 2

Week 1

8
6
8
9
9
8
7
9
9
9
9
9
8
7
7
9
9
5

-
® © o =

N

N NN oo 0 ® o 0o N o ®



