

## NFL Pick'Em 2022-23

Progressive Tournament Statistics
As of:

## Week 8

Week #5: \$157 Progressive Added: \$53 Progressive Pot: \$387

Total Money Released: \$1,053

Phillips maintains his dominance with a three pick lead in first place at 79 correct picks. Chow is is sole possession of second place with 76 correct. Third is a tie between Patrick and Kathy at 75 correct picks.

Over 58 different people have participated so far this season and the pool has disbursed over a grand half way through the season, with much more to come!

Don't miss a week, as you can fall quickly from the top spot, ten weeks to go anything can happen.

Thanks for playing the most popular, for entertainment purposes only, NFL football pool in town.

mikesglobalgrill.com

## Progressive Results - After Week #8 - 2022-23 Season

	Total Wins	Current Place	Pevious Place	Change	Weeks Played	Avg Per Week	Week 8	Week 7	Week 6	Week 5	Week 4	Week 3	Week 2	Week 1
John Phillips	78	riace 1	1	0	Flayeu 8	9.75	12	10	8	12	11	8	9	8
Chow	75	2	2	0	8	9.38	11	7	9	11	10	10	11	6
Patrick	74	3	2	-1	8	9.25	10	10	6	10	12	9	9	8
Kathy	74	3	4	1	8	9.25	11	9	6	9	12	8	10	9
Gordon/Carla	72	5	4	-1	8	9.00	9	9	6	11	10	7	11	9
Randy	72	5	11	6	8	9.00	11	7	7	10	11	9	9	8
Chip	72	5	12	7	8	9.00	12	7	6	11	11	8	10	7
Chef Mike	71	8	4	-4	8	8.88	8	6	10	11	11	7	9	9
Doug	71	8	4	-4	8	8.88	8	7	7	11	13	5	11	9
Perfect Dave	71	8	9	1	8	8.88	9	9	8	10	10	7	9	9
Kirk H	71	8	12	4	8	8.88	11	8	6	10	10	10	7	9
Dennis	70	12	9	-3	8	8.75	8	8	7	11	11	7	9	9
Greg Jungla	69	13	17	4	8	8.63	11	10	4	10	10	9	7	8
Mike D	68	14	20	6	8	8.50	11	9	6	10	9	6	10	7
Tony E	68	14	12	-2	8	8.50	8	9	8	9	9	10	8	7
Alie	67	16	17	1	8	8.38	9	9	7	11	7	4	11	9
Mike G	67	16	12	-4	8	8.38	7	8	6	10	8	8	11	9
Hytower	66	18	20	2	8	8.25	9	8	9	12	10	7	6	5
Candace F	66	18	16	-2	8	8.25	7	10	5	12	7	9	5	11
Mike R	66	18	17	-1	8	8.25	8	8	7	10	9	7	9	8
Tory	65	21	23	2	8	8.13	9	6	9	9	10	4	10	8
Ken	65	21	20	-1	8	8.13	8	10	6	11	8	7	7	8
Mike K	64	23	26	3	8	8.00	9	4	9	8	8	10	10	6
Heidi	64	23	23	0	8	8.00	8	8	6	9	8	7	7	11
AI C	63	25	4	-21	7	9.00		9	6	11	13	8	8	8
BobStick	63	25	23	-2	8	7.88	7	9	6	11	10	7	7	6
Rick	60	27	28	1	8	7.50	9	7	4	7	8	8	10	7
Ralph	60	27	27	0	8	7.50	8	7	7	10	7	6	7	8
Anita	59	29	29	0	8	7.38	9	6	5	7	10	6	10	6
Keri D	58	30	29	-1	8	7.25	8	7	5	10	5	7	8	8
Bryan S	57	31	29	-2	8	7.13	7	8	5	10	10	6	6	5
Keith F	56	32	32	0	7	8.00	8	7		10	9	8	8	6
Shelley E	55	33	33	0	8	6.88	10	5	3	12	4	4	10	7
Frank S	53	34	34	0	8	6.63	9	5	5	10	7	6	4	7
Steve K	49	35	35	0	6	8.17	11	4	9	10		8		7
Sherry	31	36	38	2	4	7.75	10	6	6	9				
Rod	28	37	36	-1	4	7.00					6	4	10	8
Keith & Candice	26	38	41	3	3	8.67	12	8	6					
Dana	25	39	39	0	4	6.25	7	6	4	8				
Steve L	23	40	37	-3	3	7.67			7	8	8			
Miguel M	20	41	46	5	2	10.00	11	9						
Susan H	19	42	44	2	2	9.50	9	10						
Barbara	18	43	39	-4	2	9.00		8		10				
John Allen	14	44	54	10	2	7.00	10		4					
Malcolm	14	44	48	4	2	7.00	7	7						
Mike N.	13	46	42	-4	2	6.50			7			6		
Jay French	11	47	43	-4	1	11.00							11	
Jason	10	48	44	-4	2	5.00							4	6
Susan S	8	49		n/a	1	8.00	8							
Paul	8	49	47	-2	1	8.00								8
Fred	8	49		n/a	1	8.00	8							
Shannon	7	52	48	-4	1	7.00								7
Pickle	6	53	50	-3	1	6.00			6					
Scoop	6	53	50	-3	1	6.00		6						
Vale	6	53		n/a	1	6.00	6							
Bob U	5	56	52	-4	1	5.00		5						
Neydi/Said	4	57	53	-4	1	4.00								4
Ken C	8	58		n/a	1	8.00	8							